2024

2024 DAYS OF NOTE

V ‘ ATI O N NewYearsDay..................... Monday, January 1 dJuneteenth ....................... Wednesday, June 19 Veterans’Day ................... Monday, November 11

Martin Luther King, JrDay ........... Monday, January 15 IndependenceDay .................... Thursday, July 4 ThanksgivingDay . .............. Thursday, November 28
S C H E D U L E PresidentsDay ................... Monday, February 19 LaborDay ...................... Monday, September2 ~ ChristmasDay. ............... Wednesday, December 25
MemorialDay ........................ Monday, May 27 ColumbusDay .................... Monday, October 14
DEPARTMENT:
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Provided as a courtesy of The Ohio Manufacturers’ Association (OMA).
For information about this and other OMA services, call 1-800-662-4463 or visit ohiomfg.com.



